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PROJECT TITLE: City Hall Renovation

NA

FONTANA

CALIFORNIA

CITY OF FONTANA
RECORD OF PRE-BID MEETING
ATTENDANCE ROSTER

Project- Phase Il (City Hall)

Bid No. DE-26-91-SB

LOCATION OF PRE-BID MEETING:

City of Fontana, City Hall Council Chambers, 8353 Sierra Avenue, Fontana CA 92335

“C, Lo

DATE: January 14, 2026 TIME: 2:30 PM
NAME/COMPANY TELEPHONE EMAIL ADDRESS

1 Christopher Smethurst/COF  / (909) 350 - 6649 csmethurst@fontanaca.gov

2 Phillip Burum/ COF v (909) 350 - 6727 pburum@fontanaca.gov

3 Gia Kim/ COF ) (909) 350 - 6655 gkim@fontanaca.gov

4 Jeffrey Kim/ COF / (909) 350 - 6724 jkim@fontanaca.gov

5 Eric Amaya/ COF (909) 350 - 6579 eamaya@fontanaca.gov

6 Sid Lambert/ COF (909) 350 - 7678 slambert@fontanaca.gov

7 Rina Leung/ COF (909) 350 - 6566 rleung@fontanaca.gov

8 Jennifer Barcenas/ COF (909) 350 - 6676 jbarcenas@fontanaca.gov

9 Steven Munoz/ COF (909) 350 - 6788 smunoz@fontanaca.gov
10 Chris Beck/ COF (909) 350 - 6791 cbeck@fontanaca.gov
il Chris Ulreich/ COF (909) 350 - 6680 culreich@fontanaca.gov
12 Jeffery Baughman/ COF (909) 350 - 7616 jbaughman@fontanaca.gov
13 Matt Bradley/ SBCFD (909) 428 - 8890 mbradley@fontanaca.gov
14 Katy Hamilton/ SILLMAN (619) 549 - 1738 khamilton@sillmanarch.com
15 Valentina Bertolizio/ SILLMAN (619) 251 - 4271 vbertolizio@sillmanarch.com
16 Nazanin Senel/ SILLMAN (619) 530-9192 nsenel@sillmanarch.com
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